Nurgadiivan - Budapest (Valjatommatav)

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

245

146

110x190

85

41

47
Valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@ ==h
Denim
Denim

Senill

Senill

Taispuit

709,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega
19787-LL-18101128




